Form
 No. L8888-88/11
© Martin Engineering Company 1944, 2011
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Form No. L4076-01/17
© Martin Engineering Company 2017
Cougar® DC Truck Vibrators
FEATURES

Cougar® DC Truck Vibrators
Form No. L4076-01/17Form No. L4076-01/17
© Martin Engineering Company 2017
Form No. L8888-88/11
© Martin Engineering Company 1944, 2011
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
COUGAR
VIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Form No. L4076-01/17
© Martin Engineering Company 2017
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Volts Average
Amps
Max Force
Lbs
TDC12-1100 12 45 1100
TDC12-1600 12 46 1600
TDC12-2500 12 46 2500
TDC12-2700 12 50 2700
TDC12-3200 12 53 3200
TDC24-1100 24 29 1100
TDC24-1600 24 30 1600
TDC24-2500 24 30 2500
TDC24-2700 24 33 2700
TDC24-3200 24 36 3200
1.50
(38.1)
10.25
(260.4)